
First Name Last Name Email Address 
Angela Mina angela.mina@ndsalex.org
Angelina Guirguis angelina.guirguis@ndsalex.org
Aseel Hossam aseel.hossam@ndsalex.org
Aseel Ebraheem aseel.rbraheeem@ndsalex.org
Ashry Anwar ashry.anwar@ndsalex.org
Eriny Rafaat eriny.rafaat@ndsalex.org
Esraa Amr esraa.amr@ndsalex.org
Hala Sufian hala.sufian@ndsalex.org
Jaidaa Alaa jaidaa.alaa@ndsalex.org
Jana Romany jana.romany@ndsalex.org
Jana Tamer jana.tamer@ndsalex.org
Jassica Ayman jassica.ayman@ndsalex.org
Jawiriya Mohamed jawiriya.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Jessica Joseph jessica.shanoudy@ndsalex.org
Joudy Karim joudy.karim@ndsalex.org
Joudy Mohamed joudy.waly@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Ayman jouneer.ayman@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Mina jouneer.mina@ndsalex.org
Juliana Ehab juliana.ehab@ndsalex.org
Onay Romany onay.romany@ndsalex.org
Parthenia Guirguis parthenia.guirguis@ndsalex.org
Parthenia Bahaa parthenia.bahaa@ndsalex.org
Perpetua Peter perpetua.peter@ndsalex.org
Taleen Eslam taleen.eslam@ndsalex.org
Taleen Mohamed taleen.mohamed@ndsalex.org

1st Primary A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Alya Waleed alya.waleed@ndsalex.org
Anan Mohamed anan.ali@ndsalex.org
Clara Mina clara.abdo@ndsalex.org
Demiana Malak demiana.malak@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida.mourtada@ndsalex.org
Farida Haitham faridahaitham@ndsalex.org
Karma Mohamed karma.amr@ndsalex.org
Kathrien Mina kathrien.mina@ndsalex.org
Kenzy Mohamed kenzy.amr@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Ahmed khadiga.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Lama Ibraheem lama.ibraheem@ndsalex.org
Lara Walied lara.walied@ndsalex.org
Lara Ehab lara.ehab@ndsalex.org
Lavinia Wael lavinia.wael@ndsalex.org
Rahaf Nasr rahaf.nasr@ndsalex.org
Rital Emad rital.emad@ndsalex.org
Roaa Ahmed roaa.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Rodika George rodika.george@ndsalex.org
Rokia Ahmed rokia.saied@ndsalex.org
Rokia Ibraheem rokia.ibraheem@ndsalex.org
Salma Mahmoud salma.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Samar Mahmoud samar.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Sara Mohamed sara.ali@ndsalex.org
Solanj George solanj.george@ndsalex.org
Vironice William vironice.william@ndsalex.org

1st Primary B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Haidy Ashraf haidy.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Leen Ahmed leen.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Lemar Mohamed lemar.abdelfatah@ndsalex.org
Lidia Lotfy lidia.lotfy@ndsalex.org
Lourina Fady lourina.fady@ndsalex.org
Maiven Shenoda maiven@ndsalex.org
Maiven George maiven.george@ndsalex.org
Mariam Beshoy mariam.beshoy@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mohamed mariam.ismael@ndsalex.org
Marly Remon marly.remon@ndsalex.org
Maroska Hany maroska.hany@ndsalex.org
Marvilina Mina marvilina.mina@ndsalex.org
Maya Mohamed maya.matwally@ndsalex.org
Merola Adel merola.adel@ndsalex.org
Merola Mina merola.mina@ndsalex.org
Mira Mina mira.mina@ndsalex.org
Miroska Osama miroska.osama@ndsalex.org
Mohraeel Beshoy mohraeel.beshoy@ndsalex.org
Mohraeel Halim mohraeel.halim@ndsalex.org
Mohraeel Ihab mohraeel.ihab@ndsalex.org
Nardin Ibraheem nardin.ibraheem@ndsalex.org
Natalie Youssef nataly.youssef@ndsalex.org
Nour Wael nour.wael@ndsalex.org
Nouran Ahmed nouran.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Nourhan Eslam nourhan.eslam@ndsalex.org
Yasmina Amr yasmina.amr@ndsalex.org

1st Primary C



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Aghaby Magud aghaby.magud@ndsalex.org
Angilina Romany angilina.romany@ndsalex.org
Angilina Magud angilina.madug@ndsalex.org
Angilina Bassem angilina.bassem@ndsalex.org
Arwa Mostafa arwa.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Ayatallah Elsayed ayatallah.ali@ndsalex.org
Ayten Abdo ayten.abdo@ndsalex.org
Bernadet Boles bernadet.boles@ndsalex.org
bisan Emad bisan.emad@ndsalex.org
Eman Mohamed eman.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Eman Haitham eman.haitham@ndsalex.org
Eriny Said eriny.said@ndsalex.org
Eriny Nader eriny.nader@ndsalex.org
Gena Walid gena.walid@ndsalex.org
Gena Gamal gena.gamal@ndsalex.org
Gena Karim gena.karim@ndsalex.org
Gena ahmed gena.hassan@ndsalex.org
Gena Ahmed gena.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Jasmen Gamal jasmen.gamal@ndsalex.org
Joli Nessim joli.nessim@ndsalex.org
Joly Micheal joly.micheal@ndsalex.org
Joudy Tamer joudy.tamer@ndsalex.org
Joudy George joudy.george@ndsalex.org
Joudy Ahmed joudy.hessin@ndsalex.org
Joudy Ramy joudy.sami@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Shenouda jouneer.shenouda@ndsalex.org

2nd Primary A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Alya AbdelRahman alya.hamdy@ndsalex.org
Doloris Sameh doloris.sameh@ndsalex.org
Farida Ezz farida.shokry@ndsalex.org
Farida Hossam farida.mousa@ndsalex.org
Farida Elsayed farida.gahlan@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida@ndsalex.org
Farida Mahmoud farida.elbarbary@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.ramadan@ndsalex.org
Fatima Ramadan fatima.ramadan@ndsalex.org
Fatma Ahmed fatma.elsayed@ndsalex.org
Fayrouz Essam fayrouz.essam@ndsalex.org
Hoor Hassan hoor.hassan@ndsalex.org
Joy Amgad joy.amgad@ndsalex.org
Remonda Ahmed remonda.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Rovina Eissa rovina.eissa@ndsalex.org
Sagda Mohamed sagda.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Sama Sabry sama.sabry@ndsalex.org
Sama Amr sama.amr@ndsalex.org
Sandra Sabry sandra.sabry@ndsalex.org
Sandra Amgad sandra.amgad@ndsalex.org
Sofia Ahmed sofia.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Solina saad solina.saad@ndsalex.org
Sondos Mohamed sondos.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Veronica Mina veronica.mina@ndsalex.org
Virina Youssef virina.youssef@ndsalex.org
Zeina Ahmed zeina.abdelkader@ndsalex.org

2nd Primary B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Carin Ashraf carin.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Carmen Wafik carmen.wafik@ndsalex.org
Clara Reda clara.reda@ndsalex.org
Hana Eslam hana.eslam@ndsalex.org
Karma Tamer karma.hasanen@ndsalex.org
Kenzy Karim kenzy.karim@ndsalex.org
Lavinia Goerge lavinia.goerge@ndsalex.org
Lian Amr lian.amr@ndsalex.org
Logi Ashraf logi.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Lora Amir lora.amir@ndsalex.org
Maiven Amir maiven.amir@ndsalex.org
Maiven Bishoy maiven.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Malak Ahmed malak.hegazy@ndsalex.org
Maram Abdel Baki maram.abdelbaki@ndsalex.org
Maria Goerge maria.goerge@ndsalex.org
Maria Bishoy maria.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Mariam Rezk mariam.rezk@ndsalex.org
Mariam Nabil mariam.nabil@ndsalex.org
Marolina Mina marolina.mina@ndsalex.org
Maroska Mina maroska.riad@ndsalex.org
Maya Assam maya.assam@ndsalex.org
Maya Abdel Baki maya.abdelbaki@ndsalex.org
Medrona Mina medrona.mina@ndsalex.org
Merola Hany merola.hany@ndsalex.org
Merola Danial merola.danial@ndsalex.org
Merola Ashraf merola.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Mirna Alaa mirna.alaa@ndsalex.org
Noreen Hany noreen.hany@ndsalex.org

2nd primary C



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Angelina Amged angelina.amged@ndsalex.org
Angolina Sawah angolina.sawah@ndsalex.org
Berhan Shawkat berhan.shawkat@ndsalex.org
Demiana Mina demiana.mina@ndsalex.org
Ganat Abd el kader ganat.abdelkader@ndsalex.org
Hala Wael hala.wael@ndsalex.org
Ivy Mina ivy.mina@ndsalex.org
Jaida Mohamed jaida.refaat@ndsalex.org
Jana Wael jana.wael@ndsalex.org
Jasmin Makram jasmin.makram@ndsalex.org
Jomana Gamal jomana.gamal@ndsalex.org
Josana Botros josana.botros@ndsalex.org
Joudy Ahmed joudy.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Gerges jouneer.gerges@ndsalex.org
Jouneer amir jouneer.amir@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Medhat jouneer.medhat@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Samuel jouneer.samuel@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Khalaf jouneer.khalaf@ndsalex.org
Julia Romany julia.romany@ndsalex.org
Juliana Romany juliana.sobhy@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Amr khadiga.amr@ndsalex.org
Ogine Emad ogine.emad@ndsalex.org
Rahma Mahmoud rahma.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Roaa Ihab roaa.ihab@ndsalex.org
Rodina Bahaa rodina.mamdouh@ndsalex.org

3rd Primary A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Carin Magdy carin.magdy@ndsalex.org
Carin Sameh carin.sameh@ndsalex.org
Carolina Adel carolina.adel@ndsalex.org
carin Ayman carin.ayman@ndsalex.org
Christina Salah christina.salah@ndsalex.org
christen sherif christen.sherif@ndsalex.org
Clara Medhat clara.medhat@ndsalex.org
Farida Ayman farida.shehata@ndsalex.org
Kariman Mohamed kariman.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Kermina Jormans kerminajormans@ndsalex.org
Lamar Ahmed lamar.osman@ndsalex.org
Maria Anwar maria.anwar@ndsalex.org
Maria Fady maria.fady@ndsalex.org
Maria Hany maria.hany@ndsalex.org
Marina raafat marina.raafat@ndsalex.org
Marina Zakaria marina.zakaria@ndsalex.org
Marvel moheb marvel.moheb@ndsalex.org
Renad Ahmed renad.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Sagda Mohamed sagda.ragab@ndsalex.org
salma Ahmed salma.diaa@ndsalex.org
Sama Mohamed sama.hassan@ndsalex.org
Simona Rami simona.rami@ndsalex.org
Sofia Mohab sofia.mohab@ndsalex.org
virina Victor virina.victor@ndsalex.org
Zamzam Mohamed zamzam.mohamed@ndsalex.org

3rd Primary B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Hana Ibrahim hana.ibrahim@ndsalex.org
Hana Amr hana.afargaly@ndsalex.org
Hana Mohamed hana.mmabrouk@ndsalex.org
Mahinour Elsayed mahinour.ali@ndsalex.org
Malak Walid malak.wmahmoud@ndsalex.org
Malak Mahmoud malak.mibrahim@ndsalex.org
Mariam Ibraheem mariam.lbraheem@ndsalex.org
Mariam Magdi mariam.magdi@ndsalex.org
Mariam Sherief mariam.sherif@ndsalex.org
Meriam Esaa meriam.esaa@ndsalex.org
Merola Milad merola.milad@ndsalex.org
Merola Magdy merola.magdy@ndsalex.org
Merolla Sameh merolla.sameh@ndsalex.org
Mirna Youusef mirna.youssef@ndsalex.org
Monica Ossama monica.ossama@ndsalex.org
Nada Abo-bakr nada.abo-bakr@ndsalex.org
Nadien Khaled nadien.khaled@ndsalex.org
Nadien Mostafa nadien.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Nagham Mohamed nagham.melsayed@ndsalex.org
Nataly Armany nataly.armany@ndsalex.org
Nour Ahmed nour.mostafamohamed@ndsalex.org
Nour Wael nour.lotfy@ndsalex.org
Waad Ahmed waad.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Yasmine Shaban yasmine.shaban@ndsalex.org
Youstina Mina youstina.mina@ndsalex.org

3rd Primary C



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Arwa Moataz arwa.moataz@ndsalex.org
Barthenia Melad barthenia.melad@ndsalex.org
Basmala Mohamed basmala.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Carine Hazem carine.fathy@ndsalex.org
Demiana Emad demiana.emad@ndsalex.org
Enas Ahmed enas.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Farida Mostafa farida.issa@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida.taiseer@ndsalex.org
Jessica Hakeem jessica.hakeem@ndsalex.org
Jessica Hany jessica.hany@ndsalex.org
Jessica Joseph jessica.joseph@ndsalex.org
Joice Hany joice.hany@ndsalex.org
Laila Ossama laila.ossama@ndsalex.org
Lareen Hamza lareen.hamza@ndsalex.org
Logain Mohamed logain.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Logaina Fady logaina.fady@ndsalex.org
Mai Hassan mai.hassan@ndsalex.org
Mariam Adel mariam.adel@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mohamed mariam.awad@ndsalex.org
Mariam Hany mariam.hany@ndsalex.org
Mariam Ossama mariam.ossama@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mohamed mariam.ebraheem@ndsalex.org
Marola Bishoy marola.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Mayven Romany mayven.romany@ndsalex.org
Meram Ahmed meram.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Meray Moneer meray.moneer@ndsalex.org
Merna Guirgues merna.guirgues@ndsalex.org
Merola George merola.george@ndsalex.org
Mohraeel Saleeb mohraeel.saleeb@ndsalex.org
Nagham Hussien nagham.hussien@ndsalex.org
Onay Helmy onay.helmy@ndsalex.org
Rana Mohamed rana.ebraheem@ndsalex.org
Rana Raef rana.raef@ndsalex.org
Retaj Eslam retaj.eslam@ndsalex.org
Rokaia Mohamed rokaia.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Rokaia Ebraheem rokaia.ebraheem@ndsalex.org
sama Mohamed sama.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Sosanna Malak sosanna.malak@ndsalex.org
Suzan Sherif suzan.sherif@ndsalex.org
Yostina Shenouda yostina.shenouda@ndsalex.org

4th Primary A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Angela Emad angela.emad@ndsalex.org
Angela ezzat angela.ezaat@ndsalex.org
Angelina Fady angelina.fady@ndsalex.org
Arwa Mahmoud arwa.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Dina magued dina.magued@ndsalex.org
Emy Mohmed emy.mohmed@ndsalex.org
Eriny Magued eriny.magued@ndsalex.org
Farida Essam farida.essam@ndsalex.org
Hana Tamer hana.tamer@ndsalex.org
Jassica sameh jassica.sameh@ndsalex.org
Joice Guirgues joice.guirgues@ndsalex.org
Jouneer Magued jouneer.magued@ndsalex.org
Lamar Nabil lamar.nabil@ndsalex.org
Lamess Ihab lamess.ihab@ndsalex.org
Lemar Mohamed lemar.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Mai Hany mai.hany@ndsalex.org
Malak Islam malak.islam@ndsalex.org
Maria Mario maria.mario@ndsalex.org
Maria Ezzat maria.ezzat@ndsalex.org
Mariam Saad mariam.saad@ndsalex.org
Marina Maher marina.maher@ndsalex.org
Marina Tamer marina.tamer@ndsalex.org
Meray Remon meray.remon@ndsalex.org
Meray Fadi meray.fadi@ndsalex.org
Merola Samy merola.samy@ndsalex.org
Mohraeel Hany mohraeel.hany@ndsalex.org
Nejar Mohamed nejar.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Nour Gaber nour.gaber@ndsalex.org
Rashy awad rashy.awad@ndsalex.org
Razan Ali razan.ali@ndsalex.org
Remass Hossam remass.hossam@ndsalex.org
Retage Essam retage.essam@ndsalex.org
Sama Ebraheem sama.ebraheem@ndsalex.org
Samaher amr samaher.amr@ndsalex.org
Soheir Mahmoud soheir.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Wafaa Abdalla wafaa.abdalla@ndsalex.org

4th Primary B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Andria Nablion andria.nablion@ndsalex.org
Clara Wagieh clara.wagieh@ndsalex.org
Engy Makram engy.makram@ndsalex.org
Eriny Ossama eriny.ossama@ndsalex.org
Eriny Shenouda eriny.shenouda@ndsalex.org
Jana Abdalla jana.abdlaa@ndsalex.org
Jassica Bassem jassica.bassem@ndsalex.org
Joudy Ayman joudy.ayman@ndsalex.org
Joudy Bahgat joudy.bahgat@ndsalex.org
Jullie Gamil jullie.gamil@ndsalex.org
Lana Tarek lana.tarek@ndsalex.org
Lili Hassan lili.hassan@ndsalex.org
Logine Ayman logine.ayman@ndsalex.org
lousinda fady lousinda.fady@ndsalex.org
Mahinour Elsayed mahinour.elsayed@ndsalex.org
Malak Ahmed malak.hassan@ndsalex.org
Maram Mohamed maram.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Maria Markos maria.markos@ndsalex.org
Maria Mohab maria.mohab@ndsalex.org
Martina Mina martina.mina@ndsalex.org
mariam Mohamed mariam.salah@ndsalex.org
Mayven Nabil mayven.nabil@ndsalex.org
Meriam Adel meriam.adel@ndsalex.org
Merna Mina merna.mina@ndsalex.org
Merola Wageih merola.wageih@ndsalex.org
Mira Adel mira.adel@ndsalex.org
Miral Nasser miral.nasser@ndsalex.org
Mirna Amr mirna.amr@ndsalex.org
Nour Mohamed nour.galal@ndsalex.org
NourElsabah Khaled nourelsabah.khaled@ndsalex.org
Roudina Ahmed roudina.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Youstina Atef youstina.atef@ndsalex.org

5th Primary A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Clara Youssef clara.youssef@ndsalex.org
Eriny Emad eriny.emad@ndsalex.org
Evronia Yasser evronia.yasser@ndsalex.org
FatmaElzahraa Ebraheem fatma.ebraheem@ndsalex.org
gamelaa Mohamed gamelaa.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Habiba Ahmed habiba.ramadan@ndsalex.org
Hala Kareem hala.kareem@ndsalex.org
Jasmine Ehab jasmine.ehab@ndsalex.org
Jessica amgued jessica.amgued@ndsalex.org
Jomana Magdy jomana.magdy@ndsalex.org
Jomana Romany jomana.romany@ndsalex.org
Jowana Wael jowana.wael@ndsalex.org
Julia Reda julia.reda@ndsalex.org
Julie Atef julie.atef@ndsalex.org
Logine Ahmed logine.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Malak Ammar malak.ammar@ndsalex.org
Malak Tarek malak.tarek@ndsalex.org
Marina Nasr marina.nasr@ndsalex.org
Mayan mohamed mayan.mohamed@ndsalex.org
menna allah Abdo menna.abdo@ndsalex.org
Merola Sameh merola.sameh@ndsalex.org
Mirola Micheal mirola.micheal@ndsalex.org
Monica Vector monica.vector@ndsalex.org
Nouran Ahmed nouran.kassem@ndsalex.org
Remonda Kamal remonda.kamal@ndsalex.org
Salma Ahmed salma.tolba@ndsalex.org
Sama Ebraheem sama.ragab@ndsalex.org
Selia Wassem selia.wassem@ndsalex.org
Youanna Nabil youanna.nabil@ndsalex.org

5th Primary B


